
Hygonorm nitrile glove SAFE FIT, blue, size L, powder-free,
200 box

Nitrile gloves Safe Fit by Hygonorm: The disposable glove Safe Fit weighs only 3g and
consists of especially light and soft nitrile. It is ideal for precise work thanks to its fully
anatomical fit. The nitrile glove adapts very well to your hand and - thanks to textured
fingertips - ensures a secure grip. The glove is also suitable for handling food and is oil
and fat resistant.
• disposable glove, 24 cm
• Nitrile, light, pleasantly soft quality, powder-free, non-sterile
latex-free and therefore suitable for allergy sufferers
• perfect fit due to fully anatomical fit, with rolled edge
• like a second skin
• no fatigue, extremely elastic
• excellent tactile sensitivity for precise work
• textured fingertips for optimum grip, very tear-resistant
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• 100% food safe, oil and grease resistant
• Dispenser box

item number WL48880

model Hygonorm-26118

model line Hygonorm Safe

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 26118

order unit 1 PU

content unit 200 piece

colour manufacturer blue

Colour blue

material gloves nitrile

Length of glove(s) 24 cm

glove size L

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs no

features elastic, latex-free, food safe, tearproof

Other versions
item number glove size

WL48927 XS

WL48910 S

WL48895 M

WL48880 L

WL48865 XL
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