

Hygonorm nitrile glove SAFE FIT, blue, size L, powder-free, 200 box



Nitrile gloves Safe Fit by Hygonorm: The disposable glove Safe Fit weighs only 3g and consists of especially light and soft nitrile. It is ideal for precise work thanks to its fully anatomical fit. The nitrile glove adapts very well to your hand and - thanks to textured fingertips - ensures a secure grip. The glove is also suitable for handling food and is oil and fat resistant.

- disposable glove, 24 cm
- Nitrile, light, pleasantly soft quality, powder-free, non-sterile latex-free and therefore suitable for allergy sufferers
- perfect fit due to fully anatomical fit, with rolled edge
- like a second skin
- no fatigue, extremely elastic
- excellent tactile sensitivity for precise work
- textured fingertips for optimum grip, very tear-resistant

Products for the electronic industry



- 100% food safe, oil and grease resistant
- Dispenser box

Item no.	WL48880
Model	Hygonorm-26118
Model line	Hygonorm Safe
Manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
Manufacturer article no.	26118
GPSR manufacturer data	Franz Mensch GmbH Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2 DE-86807 Buchloe www.franz-mensch.de
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	200 piece
Manufacturer colour information	blue
Colour	blue
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	nitrile
Length of glove(s)	24 cm
Glove size	L
Coating	without coating
Powder-free	yes
Nubs	no
Properties	elastic, latex-free, food safe, tearproof
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL48927	XS
WL48910	S
WL48895	M
WL48880	L
WL48865	XL

Products for the electronic industry

